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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/24/2020

Showbill: 234 Class: PHBA 440 PB Western Pleasure All Ages 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Pete McAlister, Mike Baker

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 John Reeves
Meridian, MS2014

The Mann In Command

PHBA - 91036

Blake Moore

PHBA - 61671

2785

360.00

Sire/Dam: Batt Man x Raps Sizzlin Command

2 Kent Young
Leitchfield, KY2018

One Bad Roanmance

PHBA - 92371

Johnny Terry

PHBA - 103146

2795

288.00

Sire/Dam: Good To Know x Only Lightly Frosted

3 Alistair Andrews
Bloomington, IN2017

Heza Cool Mechanic

PHBA - 92017

D J Beam

PHBA - 102375

2826

273.00

Sire/Dam: Mechanic x Flash Me A Cool One

4 Melissa Pherson
Mechanicsville, VA2011

Mountain Goers Revu

PHBA - 88152

Tracy Garland

PHBA - 107336

2651

262.00

Sire/Dam: San Cap Review x Mountain Heart

5 Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI2015

Vs On The Roan Again

PHBA - 90523

Brenda Jeter

PHBA - 5157

2699

249.00

Sire/Dam: VS Code Red x Bodacious Miss Bee

6 Madison Lee
Brunswick, GA2013

My Best Fancyfantasy

PHBA - 92161

Shawn Kristin Budke

PHBA - 93135

2746

188.00

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Sunkist Fantasy

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2785
2795
2651
2826
2699
2746

2785
2699
2826
2795
2651
2746

3rd Judge: 

2785
2795
2826
2746
2699
2651

4th Judge: 

2785
2651
2826
2699
2795
2746
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